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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, SYLHET
PROBLEMATIC REGISTRATION DATA IN SSC SESSION 2024-2025

DATE - 01/04/2026

SL# REGISTRATION NO. EIIN & INSTITUTE PHOTO
STUDENT'S NAME
FATHER'S NAME
MOTHER'S NAME

B. DATE
GENDER
RELIGION

REGISTERED
SUBJECTS

 
PROBLEM

1 2316755864
129327

ADARSHA BIDYA NIKETON, BULKUT

 

MST HAFIZA AKTHER SIMU

ANGUR ALI

FAHIMA AKTHER

01-02-2004

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

2 2316745266
129331

FOYZABAD HIGH SCHOOL, RASHID PUR

 

FARJANA AKTHER SONIA

MD. ABDUL MANNAN

FORIDA AKTAR YEASMIN

21-12-2008

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

145 134 147 156

 
Group Subject Problem in Science..

 
 

3 2316756171
129335

SHAHJALAL MADDAMIC BIDDALAYA

 

KOLLAN RABIDAS

DULAL RABIDAS

GITA RABIDAS

01-01-2012

MALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 127 146 143

152 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

4 2316759391
129350

HANIF KHAN DBI- PAKSHIK HIGH SCHOOL, SUZATPUR

 

MINHA AKTAR CHOWDHURY

SHAH ALAM CHOWDHURY

MST. KUHINUR AKTAR

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

5 2316746082
129375

DAKSHINACHARAN PILOT HIGH SCHOOL, CHUNARUGHAT

 

SAOUD ALAM

MUSTOFA ALAM EMON

ZUBAIDA ANIK

12-10-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

150 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

6 2316759012
129379

SHAKIR MOHAMMAD HIGH SCHOOL, SHAKIR MOHAMMAD

 

MST. AFSANA AKTHER

FUL MIAH

RAJIYA AKTHER

15-11-2008

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 141

153 146 147 156

 
Optional Subject Problem..

 
 

7 2310738012
129388

SHANKHOLA HIGH SCHOOL, SHAKIR MOHAMMAD

 

NILA AKTER

MD. ABUL

SHABANA BEGUM

10-12-2009

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Group Subject Problem in Humanities..
Religion Problem..

8 2210278086
129388

SHANKHOLA HIGH SCHOOL, SHAKIR MOHAMMAD

 

TOUHIDA JERIN

MD. MOBARAK MONDOL

TANIA BEGUM

01-01-2009

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Group Subject Problem in Humanities..
Religion Problem..

9 2310970578
129418

BOSONTO KUMARI GOPAL CHANDRA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

 

BIBI KHADIJA

MD TUTUL

MONOWARA AKTER MOLLY

30-12-2010

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Group Subject Problem in Humanities..
Religion Problem..
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, SYLHET
PROBLEMATIC REGISTRATION DATA IN SSC SESSION 2024-2025

DATE - 01/04/2026

SL# REGISTRATION NO. EIIN & INSTITUTE PHOTO
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REGISTERED
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PROBLEM

10 2316743230
129428

NURPUR ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL

 

JANNATUL FERDOUS CHANDNI

MD KAMRUJJAMAN

ZAMILA KHATUN

03-12-2014

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

11 2318570158
129430

RICHI HIGH SCHOOL

 

MD. SOUROV MIAH

MD. MANIK MIAH

MST. SARBANU AKTHER

01-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 127 146 143

152 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

12 2316757101
129430

RICHI HIGH SCHOOL

 

MD. MIZANUR ROHMAN SHANTO

MD. WAHID MIAH

MST. HELANA KHATUN

01-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

13 2316741942
129433

UMEDNAGAR POURA HIGH SCHOOL

 

MST TUSHI AKTHER KHADIJA

MD MASUK MIAH

JUSNA BEGUM

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

14 2316749888
129457

KALAUK HIGH SCHOOL, KALAUK

 

NAMITA RANI SHIL

RINKU CHANDRA SHIL

ORCHANA RANI SHIL

10-06-2009

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 141

153 134 147 156

 
Religion Does not Match Subject..

 
 

15 2316748182
129464

PREMDAMOYI GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, MADHAB PUR

 

MST. KHAIRUNNAHAR BEGUM

MD. BAJLU MIA

JESMIN AKTER

10-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 151 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

16 2316751216
129467

GOBINDA PUR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, DHARMAGHAR

 

SAKIBUL HASAN

MD. KAMRUL HOSSAIN

MST. RAHELA KHATUN

01-01-2009

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 141

153 146 147 156

 
Optional Subject Problem..

 
 

17 2316754499
129471

JAGADISHA PUR J. C. HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

 

MST. SUBARNA KHANOM

ABDUL SALAM

RIMA BEGUM

10-12-2007

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 148 147 156

 
Optional Subject Problem..

 
 

18 2316772156
129563

KANSAI HAKALUKI GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

 

POLI BISWAS

NARAON BISWAS

ROSOMOTI BISWAS

21-09-2009

MALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 141

153 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..
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19 2316781604
129585

HAZI MD. USTWAR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, SHAMSERNAGAR

 

JYOTI YADAV

SONKAR YADAV

GONGAJOLY YADAV

21-01-2012

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 151 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

20 2316811124
129589

KALIPRASAD HIGH SCHOOL, MUNSHI BAZAR

 

API RANI NATH

NISHI

MOMOTA RANI DEBI

31-03-2009

MALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..

 
 

21 2316781896
129637

TELIBIL HIGH SCHOOL, TELIBIL

 

MST. NIPA AKTER

ALAUDDIN

SHAZINA BEGUM

10-06-2027

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

22 2316764206
129699

AZMONI BOHU MUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, AKHAILKURA

 

RIZWON AHMED SUNNY

RAZAN MIAH

SHAFALY BEEGUM

13-12-2007

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 148 147 156

 
Optional Subject Problem..

 
 

23 2316764424
129701

DUGHAR SREEMOTI HIGH SCHOOL, BOIDYAGATI

 

ANIKA BEGUM

MD FOJLU MIAH

MST LUCKY BEGUM

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

24 2316767304
129735

MEHERUNNESA GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, RAJNAGAR

 

SAIMA BEGUM

KONAY MIAH

MUSTARUN BIBI

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 151 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

25 2316785020
129740

BIMOLACHARAN BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, INDRESHAWER

 

QUYEL DAS

MITUN DAS

SEEMA DAS

07-09-2012

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

26 2316784997
129740

BIMOLACHARAN BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, INDRESHAWER

 

SUMA BAURI

BIRBOL BAURI

NOMI RANI BAURI

14-03-2012

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

27 2316784985
129740

BIMOLACHARAN BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, INDRESHAWER

 

NONDITA RAY

FARUQUE RAY

SWAPNA ROY

03-04-2012

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem
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28 2316784984
129740

BIMOLACHARAN BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, INDRESHAWER

 

KEYA RAY

BABUL RAI

KUSUM RAI

12-04-2012

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

29 2316784952
129740

BIMOLACHARAN BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, INDRESHAWER

 

SHAMIMA AKTAR SHAKHI

SELIM MIAH

PARVIN BEGUM

24-06-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

30 2316784865
129740

BIMOLACHARAN BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, INDRESHAWER

 

JOY SUKLOBAIDHA

KUTI SUKLOBAIDHA

PUSHPO SUKLOBAIDHA

02-08-2012

MALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

31 2316784838
129740

BIMOLACHARAN BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, INDRESHAWER

 

ANIK MERDHA

SAHAN LAL MRIDHA

NAMITA SHIL

01-02-2012

MALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

32 2316790949
129796

BISHWAMBHARPUR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

 

TAMANNA

SOFIKUL ISLAM

NARKIS BEGUM

04-03-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

33 2316802672
129811

PANCHAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL

 

MST KOLI BEGUM

RAZ UDDIN

RAJNA BEGUM

28-04-2007

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..

 
 

34 2316802657
129811

PANCHAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL

 

MST SUMAIA AKTER RIYA

MD RUF MIAH

MST RAHIMA BEGUM

29-05-2009

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 127 146 143

152 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..

 
 

35 2316802655
129811

PANCHAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL

 

MST SHAKILA AKTER KOLI

MONTAJ UDDIN

MST FATEHA BEGUM

21-01-2009

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

150 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..

 
 

36 2316802651
129811

PANCHAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL

 

HENA BEGUM

MD JUBAYAR MIAH

YASMIN BEGUM

06-04-2008

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 127 146 143

152 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..
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37 2316802647
129811

PANCHAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL

 

AKHI BEGUM

ANU MIAH AKKA

MST SALAHA BEGUM

20-11-2009

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 127 146 143

152 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..

 
 

38 2316802645
129811

PANCHAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL

 

TANNI RANI DAS

BIDU DAS

SHIKHA RANI TALUKDER

01-05-2010

MALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 136 137 138

150 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..

 
 

39 2316802641
129811

PANCHAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL

 

RIMU BEGUM

SEBU MIA

RENUKA BEGUM

18-11-2007

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..

 
 

40 2316793140
129821

SYLHET PULP AND PAPER MILLS. HIGH SCHOOL,CHHATAK

 

MST FOUJIYA JANNAT ADIBA

MD  ABDUL KADER MOHUN

MST HALIMA KHATUN ASMA

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 151 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

41 2316793567
129859

ALHAZ ABDUL MOTLIB HIGH SCHOOL

 

SAIMA BEGUM

MD SELU MIAH

JESMIN BEGUM

15-01-2009

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..

 
 

42 2316807894
129874

RAFINAGAR UNION HIGH SCHOOL, RAFINAGAR

 

DIBYA TALUKDER

SITENDRA TALUKDER

MINAKI TALUKDER

10-11-2010

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Photo Not Found..

 
 

43 2316796977
129896

GASHTALA HIGH SCHOOL

 

ABDUL WADUD

MD. HIRA

ROKIYA BEGUM

01-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

44 2310911143
129986

SACHNA BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL

 

ABDULLAH-AL-FAHIM

MD NORA ALAM

MARZIA BEGUM

10-11-2009

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Group Subject Problem in Humanities..
Religion Problem..

45 2316808712
129999

HAFIZ ALI HIGH SCHOOL

 

MD ARAFAT HUSEN

MD ATIKUR RAHMAN

MST SHILPI AKTER

01-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

Page 5/9



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, SYLHET
PROBLEMATIC REGISTRATION DATA IN SSC SESSION 2024-2025

DATE - 01/04/2026

SL# REGISTRATION NO. EIIN & INSTITUTE PHOTO
STUDENT'S NAME
FATHER'S NAME
MOTHER'S NAME

B. DATE
GENDER
RELIGION

REGISTERED
SUBJECTS

 
PROBLEM

46 2316808820
130006

CHAKUA HIGH SCHOOL

 

BORSHA RANI SARKER

NIRESH SARKAR

APU RANI SARKER

10-01-2012

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

47 2316808819
130006

CHAKUA HIGH SCHOOL

 

SWEETI RANI SARKER

NIRESH SARKAR

APU RANI SARKER

10-02-2012

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

48 2316807519
130042

MANGALKATA HIGH SCHOOL

 

MST KUHINUR AKTER SANIA

MD ABUL KASHEM

RINA CHOWDHURY

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

150 126 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

49 2316807489
130042

MANGALKATA HIGH SCHOOL

 

MD RIYADUL ISLAM RAHUL

MD HUSSAIN MIA

MST RAZIA KHATUN

01-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

50 2316795050
130060

TAHIR PUR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, TAHIR PUR

 

MD LAHIN MIA

RAFIKUL

AFIA

05-12-2007

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 148 147 156

 
Optional Subject Problem..

Photo Not Found..
 

51 2316710040
130097

MUSLIMABAD IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL.

 

TAMIM   AHMED

MOHAMMAD    KHALED    MIAH

SUMONA    BEGUM

01-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

52 2316713506
130149

GOBINDASREE B-HIGH SCHOOL

 

JASMIN AKTAR

SHAMS UDDIN

NAZMA BEGUM

11-06-2004

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

53 2316723900
130176

RAGIB RABEYA HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

 

IMAM UDDIN SHAKIB

MASUK MIAH

MST REHENA BEGUM

17-10-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 141

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

54 2316726643
130178

EKLIMIA DIPAKKHIK HIGH SCHOOL

 

SHELI RANI MALAKAR

CHANA MALAKR

KALPANA MALAKR

07-03-2008

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 148 147 156

 
Optional Subject Problem..
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55 2316714498
130178

EKLIMIA DIPAKKHIK HIGH SCHOOL

 

MD. TANJIM HASAN

MD MASUD RANA

MST TAMANNA BEGUM

01-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

150 126 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

56 2316717241
130223

SHAHEED SMRITY TUKER BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

 

SAYED GULAM SABRAR

SAYED GULAM SHARIAR AHAD

KULSUMA BEGUM

02-12-2083

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

57 2316739469
130224

RONIKHAI HUMAYUN RASHID CHOWDHURY HIGH SCHOOL, COMPANI

 GANJ

MD MONAULLAH

MD KOSOR AHMED

MST HAFSA  BEGOM

13-05-2004

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 141

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

58 2316703519
130247

SYED RIYASAT ALI HIGH SCHOOL

 

RIYA MIRDA

RONJITH MIRDA

RITA MIRDA

13-10-2012

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

59 2316712257
130345

BRIGADIAR MAJUMDER BIDDA NIKETON

 

SUMIN AHMOD

MD KASAR AHMED

MASUMA AKTHER

01-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

150 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

60 2316732899
130346

KHAZAR MUKAM HIGH SCHOOL

 

AFRUGA AKTHER SHAHI

SIRAJ UDDIN

MST JUBEDA BEGUM

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

61 2216118781
130392

PATHANTULA DIPAKKHIK HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET

 

ABDULLAH AL FAHMIN

MUSTAK AHMED

RAZIA SULTANA SEWLI

16-11-2008

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Group Subject Problem in Humanities..
Religion Problem..

62 2316722623
130397

MODEL HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET

 

ANWAR HUSSAIN

DELWAR HUSSAIN

RUMENA BEGUM

04-10-2004

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

63 2316701776
130409

JALALABAD DWI- PAKSHIKSH HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET

 

SUMAIYA SHAHRIAR MUNIYA

MD MONIR MIAH

NAJMIN NAHAR

09-08-2009

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

150 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..
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64 2316715279
130411

AL- AMIN JAMIA ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL

 

MST TANISHA JANNAT SAMIA

MD SHAHIN HOSSAIN

JEBIN BEGUM

16-12-2009

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 151 147 156

 
Male Can not take Home Science..

 
 

65 2316725448
130463

IQRA IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL

 

MST AYESHA  SIDDIKA

FARUK  MIAH

MOST JULEKA  BEGUM

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

150 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

66 2316732021
131103

AD  JABUN  NAHAR  SALIM HIGH SCHOOL

 

PROJITA RANI NATH

SREE KULENDRA NATH

SREE BINA RANI NATH

01-01-2012

FEMALE

HINDU

101 102 107 108 109

154 112 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

67 2316765117
131155

ATGHOR HIGH SCHOOL

 

TAMI AKTHER

MD ASIHK

MST ARICHA KHATUN

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

68 2316733759
134190

SHIMANTIK IDEAL SCHOOL

 

MD. SIJAN LOSKOR RAHI

MD. SUNDOR LOSKOR

RAHANA AKTER

28-10-2009

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 141

153 146 147 156

 
Optional Subject Problem..

 
 

69 2318575239
134202

JATIR JANOK BANGABANDHU SHEIKH MUJIBUR RAHMAN HIGH SCH

OOL

MD. JIHAD HUSSAIN

MD. YABOR ALI

SHELI BEGUM

18-10-2009

MALE

ISLAM

    

    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Compulsory Subject Problem..
Group Subject Problem in Humanities..

70 2316774809
134387

SULTANPUR GIRLS HIGH  SCHOOL

 

MST RAIMONI BEGUM

ABDUL GOFUR

SIRI BEGUM

01-01-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

71 2316739311
134651

SCHOLARS HOME GIRLS' SCHOOL & COLLEGE

 

NUSRAT SANJIDA

MD ABDUL AHAD

FARDOUS BEGUM

29-10-2012

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

150 126 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

72 2116524311
134656

CLASSIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

 

ABDULLAH AL MAMUN

NURUL AMIN

MST FATAHA BEGUM

12-11-2005

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Group Subject Problem in Humanities..
Religion Problem..
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73 2116501041
134656

CLASSIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

 

SULTAN MUHAMMAD OMOR

IMRUL HASAN

HUMAYRA PHARVIN

26-01-2005

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Group Subject Problem in Humanities..
Religion Problem..

74 2316762112
134804

DR. JARIF HOSSAIN HIGH SCHOOL

 

SIYAM AHAMAD NILOY

MD. KODRAT ALI

MST. SHAHANA KHATUN

12-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

75 2316740530
136823

BAGBARI SESDP MODEL HIGH SCHOOL

 

MD ALI AKMOL HUSSAIN

MD JOYNAL ABEDIN

SHOJNA BEGUM

15-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 136 137 138

150 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

76 2316758869
136828

CHATPARA IDEAL ACADEMY

 

BOKTHIAR BOKTH CHOWDHURY

MILLAD BOKTH CHOWDHURY

MST. KAMRUNNECHA  CHOWDHURY

01-01-2012

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153 134 147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

77 2116520875
136854

DIGOL BAKERPAR FADERGAON HIGH SCHOOL

 

MST HUSNA AKTER EMA

SIRAJ UDDIN

MST JAHANARA BEGUM

01-01-2005

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

153  147 156

 
Date of Birth Problem

 
 

78 2316763042
138207

ALI IDRIS HIGH SCHOOL

 

MST. SHAMIMA  AKTHER

MD. BATCHU MIAH

MST. NASIMA KHATUN

02-06-2008

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Group Subject Problem in Science..
Religion Problem..

79 2310867446
138729

BIAM LABORATORY SCHOOL, SUNAMGANJ

 

JANNATUL FERDOUS

MD. MASUM BILLAH

MRS. SIMA

08-08-2008

FEMALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154    

  147 156

 
Less Subject..

Group Subject Problem in Science..
Religion Problem..

80 2316721080
138752

BHOLAGONJ HIGH SCHOOL

 

MD SANWARUL HAQUE EMON

ALI HOSAN

SULTANA BEGUM

05-07-2007

MALE

ISLAM

101 102 107 108 109

154 111 110 127 140

139 134 147 156

 
Group Subject Problem in Humanities..
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